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TRI-SERVICE ENVIRONMENTAL SUPPORT CENTERS

COORDINATING COMMITTEE MEETING

HOSTED BY THE 

AIR FORCE CENTER FOR ENVIRONMENTAL EXCELLENCE

BROOKS AFB, TX

NAME
ORGANIZATION
TELEPHONE
E-MAIL

Col Lavon Alston
HQ AFCEE/CD
(210) 536-4700
Lavon.Alston@brooks.af.mil

 Marty Faile
AFCEE/EQ
(210) 536-4217
Marty.faile@brooks.af.mil

Lt David Gilliam
AFCEE/EQT
(210) 536-6412
David.Gilliam@brooks.af.mil

 Stephen Eikenberry
NFESC
(805) 982-3584
Eikenberryse@nfesc.navy.mil

 George Wu
NFESC
(805) 982-1294
Wugy@nfesc.navy.mil

Tom Flor
NFESC
(805) 982-4839
Florth@nfesc.navy.mil

Rick Davis
NFESC
(843) 820-5944
DavisRC@efdsouth.navfac.navy.mil

Dr. Henry Crain
AEC-Central REO
(816) 983-3459
Henry.crain@usace.army.mil

Ceasar Silva
AFCEE/ERB
(210) 536-5255
Ceasar.Silva@brooks.af.mil

Alex Abbott
AFCEE/PKVC
(210) 536-2388
Alex.Abbott@brooks.af.mil

Erica Becvar
AFCEE/ERS
(210) 536-4314
Erica.Becvar@brooks.af.mil

James Gonzales
AFCEE/ERS
(210) 536-4324
Jim.Gonzales@brooks.af.mil

Tamee Tennison
AFCEE/EQP
(210) 536-4670
Tamee.Tennison@brooks.af.mil

Chung Yen
AFCEE/ERS
(210) 536-5241
Chung.Yen@brooks.af.mil

Geraldo Villarreal
AFCEE/PKVA
(210) 536-6382
Geraldo.Villarreal@brooks.af.mil

 Jan Reitman
DLA-DSS-E
(703) 767-6278
Jan_reitman@hq.dla.mil

 Jim Arnold
AEC-P2ETD
(410) 436-2466
James.arnold@aec.apgea.army.mil

19 – 20 February 2003
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